
2014 CEB-US Field Trial Results
Lumpkin and Richland, Georgia - January 20 - 25, 2014 

Honorable Judges: Jacques Goubie, Reynald Lefebvre, Butch Nelson, and Mark Bird 

Placement Dog’s Name Owner/Handler

Open Braces, Wild Birds January 21, 2014

1st Place Canelle du Parler Jacob Bartells

Pass TopperLyn Gallant Bodacious Anne Johnson

Open Solo, Wild Birds January 21, 2014

1st Place Fergus Sur Le Delavan Clint LaFary

Reserve Gallant Thor Sur Le Delavan Jackie Hutwagner

Pass with Honor Canelle du Parler Jacob Bartells

Pass with Honor Etendard des Grands Lacs Denine Ackerbauer

Pass with Honor TopperLyn Fontay Azure Bo Glen Gunderson

Pass with Honor TopperLyn Gallant Bodacious Anne Johnson

Pass Darius de L’Etoile du Nord Mark Dinsmore

Pass Hera de L’Etoile du Nord Clint LaFary
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Placement Dog’s Name Owner/Handler

Gun Dog Braces, Wild Birds January 21, 2014

1st Place Udine de la Baie des Gabions Larry Ellison

Reserve Gwendolyn Hites Mississippi Ken Teppel

Pass with Honor Delaware de la Savane Rouge Greg Beck

Pass D’Anastasia de L’Etoile du Nord Ricky Allen

Pass Dolli de L'Escarbot Ed Smith

Pass Griz du Mas D'Pataula Fred Overby

Pass Iikka de L’Etoile du Nord Leslie Shipp

Open Solo, Wild Birds January 22, 2014

1st Place TopperLyn Fontay Azure Bo Glen Gunderson

Reserve Gallant Thor Sur Le Delavan Jackie Hutwagner

Pass with Honor TopperLyn Gallant Bodacious Anne Johnson/Glen Gunderson

Pass Canelle du Parler Jacob Bartells

Gun Dog Solo January 22, 2014

1st Place Gwendolyn Hites Mississippi Ken Teppel
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Placement Dog’s Name Owner/Handler

Reserve Rosebud de la Savane Rouge Thomas Lehmann

Pass with Honor Cactus Coupe des Peniche Dudley Horton

Pass with Honor Smith’s Falcon de L’Etoile du Nord Gregg Beck

Pass Foudre du Autumn Run Bob Olson

Open Braces, Wild Birds January 24, 2014

1st Place Esquire du Mas D'Pataula Hal Avery

Reserve Etendard des Grands Lacs Denine Ackerbauer

Pass Fergus Sur Le Delavan Clint LaFary

Pass Fragon du Parler Jacob Bartells

Pass Harriett des Deux Pierres Bleues TAN Jackie Hutwagner

Pass TopperLyn Gallant Bodacious Anne Johnson/Glen Gunderson

Open Solo, Wild Birds January 24, 2014

1st Place TopperLyn Gallant Bodacious Anne Johnson/Glen Gunderson

Reserve Felix Sur Le Delavan Ken Teppel

Pass with Honor Etendard des Grands Lacs Denine Ackerbauer
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Placement Dog’s Name Owner/Handler

Pass with Honor Gypsy Rose of Canaan Hal Avery

Pass Fragon du Parler Jacob Bartells

Gun Dog Solo January 24, 2014

1st Place Gwendolyn Hites Mississippi Ken Teppel

Pass Cactus Coupe des Peniche Dudley Horton

Pass Smith’s Diva du Pondside Ed Smith

Pass Gracie Hites Mississippi Randy Meester

Pass Iikka de L’Etoile du Nord Leslie Shipp

Pass Dolli de L'Escarbot Ed Smith

Pass Isabella du Mas D'Pataula Charles Storey

Pass Foudre de Autumn Run Bob Olson

Pass Udine de la Baie des Gabions Larry Ellison

Open Braces, Liberated Birds January 25, 2014

1st Place Gallant Thor Sur Le Delavan Jackie Hutwagner

Reserve Felix Sur Le Delavan Ken Teppel
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Placement Dog’s Name Owner/Handler

Pass with Honor Fragon du Parler Jacob Bartells

Pass with Honor TopperLyn Gallant Bodacious Anne Johnson/Glen Gunderson

Open Solo, Liberated Birds January 25, 2014

1st Place TopperLyn Gallant Bodacious Anne Johnson/Glen Gunderson

Reserve Felix Sur Le Delavan Ken Teppel

Pass Fragon du Parler Jacob Bartells

Gun Dog Solo January 25, 2014

1st Place Gifford Hites Mississippi Randy Meester

Reserve Foudre de Autumn Run Bob Olson

Pass Caille des Peniche John Barge

Pass Cactus Coupe des Peniche Dudley Horton

Pass Iikka de L’Etoile du Nord Leslie Shipp

Pass Bordet Hites Mississippi Jeff Hites
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Placement Dog’s Name Owner/Handler

TAN Date

Pass Rosebud de la Savane Rouge Thomas Lehmann

Pass Inca de la Savane Rouge R.L. Dalrymple
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